
Texas A & M International University
CBM001 Enrollment for Spring 2013

WebFocus: IR_CB-STATS                 as of 03/25/13 
Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College FR SO JR SR GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 1510 573 647 930 229 0 3889
College of Education 87 160 264 457 277 1 1246
College of Nursing&Health Sci 96 81 109 170 16 0 472
Sanchez School of Business 142 137 202 322 197 17 1017

Total 1835 951 1222 1879 719 18 6624

Enrollment by College Across Level 

Total
College UG GR PHD Students

College of Arts & Sciences 3660 229 0 3889
College of Education 968 277 1 1246
College of Nursing&Health Sci 456 16 0 472
Sanchez School of Business 803 197 17 1017

Total 5887 719 18 6624



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Undergraduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Art 15 48 63 13 11 24 87 1006
Art - All Level Certification 3 11 14 0 4 4 18 219
Biology 37 201 238 20 155 175 413 5498
Chemistry 1 17 18 1 14 15 33 468
Communications 20 65 85 6 47 53 138 1726
Composite 6 2 8 9 3 12 20 167
Criminal Justice 56 183 239 71 231 302 541 6601
English 34 58 92 8 31 39 131 1452
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 24
English Language Arts and Read 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 26
Environmental Science 1 3 4 2 1 3 7 80
Exchange Program 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 12
History 16 28 44 13 30 43 87 956
Mathematics 10 37 47 10 27 37 84 1002
Music 5 10 15 6 39 45 60 745
Physical Science 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 27
Political Science 8 37 45 8 44 52 97 1242
Pre-Engineering 0 14 14 22 99 121 135 1745
Psychology 59 247 306 22 94 116 422 5288
Science 1 4 5 3 4 7 12 138
Social Studies 1 4 5 3 2 5 10 93
Sociology 15 26 41 5 6 11 52 567
Spanish 26 42 68 2 7 9 77 863
Systems Engineering 1 12 13 15 58 73 86 1115
Undeclared 613 37 650 456 36 492 1142 4996

Total AS 930 1090 2020 695 945 1640 3660 36056

BA Accounting 30 81 111 23 69 92 203 2402
Business Administration 52 166 218 70 220 290 508 6235
Exchange Program 0 3 3 0 3 3 6 84
Management Information Systems 2 9 11 13 45 58 69 820
Undeclared 0 4 4 2 11 13 17 212

Total BA 84 263 347 108 348 456 803 9753

ED Bilingual Education 83 85 168 7 0 7 175 1717
Bilingual Generalist 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3
Communication Disorders 95 237 332 7 24 31 363 4363
Early Childhood Education 50 58 108 2 2 4 112 1146
Fitness and Sports 10 41 51 30 83 113 164 1993
Kinesiology 3 25 28 13 44 57 85 1086
Special Education 27 23 50 10 3 13 63 616
Undeclared 2 0 2 2 1 3 5 41

Total ED 271 469 740 71 157 228 968 10965

NH Nursing 126 222 348 38 70 108 456 5243

Total NH 126 222 348 38 70 108 456 5243

Total 1411 2044 3455 912 1520 2432 5887 62017



Enrollment by College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Graduate

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

AS Biology 11 8 19 3 4 7 26 183
Counseling Psychology 27 19 46 9 7 16 62 430
Criminal Justice 8 8 16 12 1 13 29 195
English 8 2 10 5 2 7 17 102
History 1 1 2 1 3 4 6 45
History and Political Thought 5 0 5 5 2 7 12 78
Lang, Lit & Translation 2 2 4 1 0 1 5 36
Mathematics 2 2 4 2 2 4 8 54
Political Science 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 12
Psychology 13 2 15 4 0 4 19 109
Public Administration 8 4 12 8 2 10 22 138
Sociology 4 1 5 2 0 2 7 42
Spanish 7 1 8 2 0 2 10 54
Undeclared 2 0 2 2 0 2 4 18

Total AS 99 50 149 57 23 80 229 1496

BA Accounting 11 2 13 11 3 14 27 153
Business Administration 54 13 67 54 15 69 136 858
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 51
Information Systems 6 1 7 10 11 21 28 222
International Trade 0 2 2 0 1 1 3 27

Total BA 71 18 89 75 33 108 197 1311

ED Administration 6 0 6 3 0 3 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 30 8 38 2 1 3 41 238
Bilingual Education 6 1 7 2 0 2 9 51
Curriculum and Instruction 30 2 32 10 3 13 45 263
Education 7 1 8 8 0 8 16 65
Education Intervent for Autism 6 2 8 1 0 1 9 60
Educational Administration 36 18 54 20 7 27 81 543
Reading 3 0 3 2 0 2 5 30
School Counseling 22 10 32 2 1 3 35 231
Special Education 15 3 18 2 1 3 21 124
Superintendency 4 0 4 2 0 2 6 33

Total ED 165 45 210 54 13 67 277 1686

NH Nurse Practitioner 14 0 14 2 0 2 16 128

Total NH 14 0 14 2 0 2 16 128

Total 349 113 462 188 69 257 719 4621



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Load and Gender 

Level: Doctoral

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Count Hours

BA International Business Admin 0 4 4 5 8 13 17 141

Total BA 0 4 4 5 8 13 17 141

ED Educational Administration 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Total ED 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Total 1 4 5 5 8 13 18 144



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Spring 2013

Level: Undergraduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Art 3 0 81 1 0 1 0 0 1 87 1006
Art - All Level Certification 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 1 18 219
Biology 7 1 387 4 1 10 0 0 3 413 5498
Chemistry 0 0 29 1 0 2 0 0 1 33 468
Communications 4 0 132 0 0 1 0 0 1 138 1726
Composite 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 167
Criminal Justice 20 1 515 1 0 4 0 0 0 541 6601
English 3 0 124 2 0 0 0 0 2 131 1452
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 24
English Language Arts and Read 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 26
Environmental Science 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 80
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 12
History 2 0 84 0 0 0 0 1 0 87 956
Mathematics 2 0 80 0 0 2 0 0 0 84 1002
Music 2 0 57 0 0 0 0 0 1 60 745
Physical Science 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 27
Political Science 1 0 92 2 0 1 0 0 1 97 1242
Pre-Engineering 2 0 125 1 0 5 0 0 2 135 1745
Psychology 7 1 404 0 1 8 0 0 1 422 5288
Science 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 138
Social Studies 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 93
Sociology 2 0 49 0 0 0 0 1 0 52 567
Spanish 1 0 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 863
Systems Engineering 1 0 81 0 0 4 0 0 0 86 1115
Undeclared 7 0 1105 9 1 20 0 0 0 1142 4996

Total AS 68 4 3489 21 3 59 0 2 14 3660 36056

BA Accounting 3 3 189 1 0 7 0 0 0 203 2402
Business Administration 16 3 461 2 0 21 0 2 3 508 6235
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 84
Management Information Systems 0 1 66 1 0 0 0 1 0 69 820
Undeclared 0 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 212

Total BA 19 7 733 4 0 34 0 3 3 803 9753

ED Bilingual Education 1 0 170 0 0 4 0 0 0 175 1717
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Communication Disorders 7 0 354 1 0 0 0 0 1 363 4363
Early Childhood Education 4 0 106 0 0 2 0 0 0 112 1146
Fitness and Sports 6 7 141 2 1 3 0 1 3 164 1993
Kinesiology 3 5 72 1 0 4 0 0 0 85 1086
Special Education 2 0 60 0 0 1 0 0 0 63 616
Undeclared 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 41

Total ED 23 12 909 4 1 14 0 1 4 968 10965

NH Nursing 7 7 426 4 0 9 0 0 3 456 5243

Total NH 7 7 426 4 0 9 0 0 3 456 5243

Total 117 30 5557 33 4 116 0 6 24 5887 62017



Enrollment by College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Spring 2013

Level: Graduate

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

AS Biology 0 1 24 0 0 1 0 0 0 26 183
Counseling Psychology 1 0 57 0 0 4 0 0 0 62 430
Criminal Justice 5 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 1 29 195
English 2 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 102
History 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 45
History and Political Thought 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 78
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 36
Mathematics 1 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 8 54
Political Science 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 12
Psychology 1 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 109
Public Administration 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 138
Sociology 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 42
Spanish 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 10 54
Undeclared 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 18

Total AS 13 1 206 1 0 7 0 0 1 229 1496

BA Accounting 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 0 1 27 153
Business Administration 3 3 112 1 0 16 0 1 0 136 858
Exchange Program 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 51
Information Systems 0 0 19 0 0 9 0 0 0 28 222
International Trade 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 27

Total BA 3 3 159 1 0 29 0 1 1 197 1311

ED Administration 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 39 1 1 0 0 0 0 41 238
Bilingual Education 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 51
Curriculum and Instruction 3 0 40 0 0 2 0 0 0 45 263
Education 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 65
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 9 60
Educational Administration 3 0 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 543
Reading 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 30
School Counseling 1 0 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 231
Special Education 1 0 19 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 124
Superintendency 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 33

Total ED 9 0 260 2 1 5 0 0 0 277 1686

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 128

Total NH 0 0 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 16 128

Total 25 4 640 5 1 41 0 1 2 719 4621



Enrollment by Student College and Major Across Ethnicity
CBM001 Enrollment for Spring 2013

Level: Doctoral

Amr Non Tot Total
College Major Wht Blck Hisp Asn Ind Res Haw Multi Unk Cnt Hours

BA International Business Admin 4 3 2 1 0 7 0 0 0 17 141

Total BA 4 3 2 1 0 7 0 0 0 17 141

ED Educational Administration 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Total ED 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Total 4 3 3 1 0 7 0 0 0 18 144



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

AS Art ARTS 20 9 20 38 87 0 0 87 1006
Art - All Level Certification ARTA 4 2 7 5 18 0 0 18 219
Biology BIOL 122 79 78 130 409 26 0 435 5631

BIOS 2 2 0 0 4 0 0 4 50
Chemistry CHEM 7 9 9 8 33 0 0 33 468
Communications CMMD 0 3 1 8 12 0 0 12 142

COMM 21 35 36 34 126 0 0 126 1584
Composite COMP 0 2 4 14 20 0 0 20 167
Counseling Psychology COUN 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 62 430
Criminal Justice CRIJ 88 94 159 200 541 29 0 570 6796
English ENGD 0 2 2 0 4 0 0 4 54

ENGL 15 11 22 41 89 17 0 106 1129
ENGS 2 7 14 15 38 0 0 38 371

English Lang Arts & Soc Stud ENSS 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 2 24
English Language Arts and Read ENRD 0 1 2 0 3 0 0 3 26
Environmental Science ENSC 0 1 0 6 7 0 0 7 80
Exchange Program EXCH 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12
History HIST 5 9 20 32 66 6 0 72 748

HSTD 1 2 3 0 6 0 0 6 66
HSTS 4 5 3 3 15 0 0 15 187

History and Political Thought HSPT 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 12 78
Lang, Lit & Translation LLT 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 36
Mathematics MATH 6 5 12 28 51 8 0 59 655

MTHS 5 2 15 11 33 0 0 33 401
Music MUSA 8 10 10 13 41 0 0 41 513

MUSI 4 4 0 11 19 0 0 19 232
Physical Science PHS 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 27
Political Science PSCD 1 1 0 4 6 0 0 6 79

PSCI 18 16 19 38 91 2 0 93 1175
Pre-Engineering PENG 68 38 23 6 135 0 0 135 1745
Psychology PSYC 71 76 130 145 422 19 0 441 5397
Public Administration PADM 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 22 138
Science SCI 1 0 5 6 12 0 0 12 138
Social Studies SOST 0 0 2 8 10 0 0 10 93
Sociology SOCD 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 2 22

SOCI 6 2 13 29 50 7 0 57 587
Spanish SPAN 5 1 8 40 54 10 0 64 690

SPND 0 0 0 5 5 0 0 5 54
SPNS 1 4 8 5 18 0 0 18 173

Systems Engineering SENG 20 13 18 35 86 0 0 86 1115
Undeclared UND 1002 127 3 10 1142 4 0 1146 5014

Total AS 1510 573 647 930 3660 229 0 3889 37552

BA Accounting ACC 29 29 49 96 203 27 0 230 2555
Business Administration BA 84 100 134 190 508 136 0 644 7093
Exchange Program EXCH 6 0 0 0 6 3 0 9 135
Information Systems IS 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 28 222
International Business Admin IBA 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 141
International Trade IT 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 27
Management Information Systems MIS 10 6 17 36 69 0 0 69 820
Undeclared UND 13 2 2 0 17 0 0 17 212

Total BA 142 137 202 322 803 197 17 1017 11205

ED Administration ADM 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist ASLP 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 41 238
Bilingual Education BIL 8 20 43 104 175 9 0 184 1768
Bilingual Generalist BILG 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3
Communication Disorders COMD 38 65 109 151 363 0 0 363 4363
Curriculum and Instruction EDCI 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 45 263
Early Childhood Education EDEC 9 15 24 64 112 0 0 112 1146
Education ED 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 65
Education Intervent for Autism EDAU 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 60



Enrollment by College and Major Across Classification 

Majr Total Total
College Major Code FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Students Hours

ED Educational Administration EDAM 0 0 0 0 0 81 1 82 546
Fitness and Sports FSPN 8 36 43 77 164 0 0 164 1993
Kinesiology KINE 19 18 27 21 85 0 0 85 1086
Reading RDG 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 30
School Counseling SCHC 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 35 231
Special Education GSED 0 0 0 0 0 21 0 21 124

SPED 2 5 18 38 63 0 0 63 616
Superintendency SUPT 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 33
Undeclared UND 3 1 0 1 5 0 0 5 41

Total ED 87 160 264 457 968 277 1 1246 12654

NH Nurse Practitioner NUPR 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 128
Nursing NURN 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 60

NURP 96 81 99 53 329 0 0 329 3776
NURS 0 0 10 111 121 0 0 121 1407

Total NH 96 81 109 170 456 16 0 472 5371

Total 1835 951 1222 1879 5887 719 18 6624 66782



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

AS Art 116 642 758 97 151 248 1006
Art - All Level Certification 21 145 166 0 53 53 219
Biology 372 2905 3277 149 2255 2404 5681
Chemistry 11 246 257 6 205 211 468
Communications 141 918 1059 46 621 667 1726
Composite 39 28 67 55 45 100 167
Counseling Psychology 150 171 321 45 64 109 430
Criminal Justice 441 2601 3042 569 3185 3754 6796
English 271 794 1065 78 411 489 1554
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 24 24 0 0 0 24
English Language Arts and Read 12 14 26 0 0 0 26
Environmental Science 10 42 52 12 16 28 80
Exchange Program 0 12 12 0 0 0 12
History 112 374 486 90 425 515 1001
History and Political Thought 30 0 30 30 18 48 78
Lang, Lit & Translation 12 18 30 6 0 6 36
Mathematics 84 517 601 79 376 455 1056
Music 36 139 175 50 520 570 745
Physical Science 0 0 0 0 27 27 27
Political Science 61 516 577 67 610 677 1254
Pre-Engineering 0 197 197 176 1372 1548 1745
Psychology 536 3396 3932 192 1273 1465 5397
Public Administration 42 39 81 39 18 57 138
Science 10 51 61 25 52 77 138
Social Studies 3 48 51 15 27 42 93
Sociology 127 350 477 52 80 132 609
Spanish 233 570 803 27 87 114 917
Systems Engineering 10 167 177 105 833 938 1115
Undeclared 2331 485 2816 1714 484 2198 5014

Total AS 5211 15409 20620 3724 13208 16932 37552

BA Accounting 264 1090 1354 226 975 1201 2555
Business Administration 678 2443 3121 812 3160 3972 7093
Exchange Program 0 45 45 0 90 90 135
Information Systems 36 12 48 57 117 174 222
International Business Admin 0 36 36 21 84 105 141
International Trade 0 18 18 0 9 9 27
Management Information Systems 10 116 126 91 603 694 820
Undeclared 0 55 55 13 144 157 212

Total BA 988 3815 4803 1220 5182 6402 11205

ED Administration 33 0 33 15 0 15 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 141 76 217 12 9 21 238
Bilingual Education 590 1120 1710 58 0 58 1768
Bilingual Generalist 3 0 3 0 0 0 3
Communication Disorders 747 3233 3980 56 327 383 4363
Curriculum and Instruction 165 18 183 51 29 80 263
Early Childhood Education 350 758 1108 10 28 38 1146
Education 27 11 38 27 0 27 65
Education Intervent for Autism 36 18 54 6 0 6 60
Educational Administration 198 171 369 108 69 177 546
Fitness and Sports 61 580 641 218 1134 1352 1993
Kinesiology 23 351 374 101 611 712 1086
Reading 18 0 18 12 0 12 30
School Counseling 108 105 213 9 9 18 231
Special Education 276 319 595 87 58 145 740
Superintendency 24 0 24 9 0 9 33
Undeclared 14 0 14 13 14 27 41

Total ED 2814 6760 9574 792 2288 3080 12654

NH Nurse Practitioner 112 0 112 16 0 16 128



Semester Credit Hours by  Student College and Major Across Load and Sex 

  PT   FT  PT  FT Total
College Major Women Women Women Men Men Men Hours

NH Nursing 1037 2973 4010 306 927 1233 5243

Total NH 1149 2973 4122 322 927 1249 5371

Total 10162 28957 39119 6058 21605 27663 66782



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

AS Art 247 114 228 417 1006 0 0 1006
Art - All Level Certification 56 25 78 60 219 0 0 219
Biology 1682 1087 1016 1713 5498 183 0 5681
Chemistry 100 124 136 108 468 0 0 468
Communications 289 443 468 526 1726 0 0 1726
Composite 0 27 30 110 167 0 0 167
Counseling Psychology 0 0 0 0 0 430 0 430
Criminal Justice 1173 1125 1935 2368 6601 195 0 6796
English 229 249 408 566 1452 102 0 1554
English Lang Arts & Soc Stud 0 12 0 12 24 0 0 24
English Language Arts and Read 0 14 12 0 26 0 0 26
Environmental Science 0 16 0 64 80 0 0 80
Exchange Program 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 12
History 127 183 285 361 956 45 0 1001
History and Political Thought 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 78
Lang, Lit & Translation 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
Mathematics 152 94 313 443 1002 54 0 1056
Music 156 165 142 282 745 0 0 745
Physical Science 27 0 0 0 27 0 0 27
Political Science 251 207 239 545 1242 12 0 1254
Pre-Engineering 914 472 301 58 1745 0 0 1745
Psychology 944 980 1592 1772 5288 109 0 5397
Public Administration 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 138
Science 14 0 52 72 138 0 0 138
Social Studies 0 0 24 69 93 0 0 93
Sociology 79 22 147 319 567 42 0 609
Spanish 83 52 160 568 863 54 0 917
Systems Engineering 287 173 234 421 1115 0 0 1115
Undeclared 3719 1221 14 42 4996 18 0 5014

Total AS 10541 6805 7814 10896 36056 1496 0 37552

BA Accounting 398 360 568 1076 2402 153 0 2555
Business Administration 1095 1227 1665 2248 6235 858 0 7093
Exchange Program 84 0 0 0 84 51 0 135
Information Systems 0 0 0 0 0 222 0 222
International Business Admin 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 141
International Trade 0 0 0 0 0 27 0 27
Management Information Systems 134 82 201 403 820 0 0 820
Undeclared 156 32 24 0 212 0 0 212

Total BA 1867 1701 2458 3727 9753 1311 141 11205

ED Administration 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
Asst Speech-Lang Pathologist 0 0 0 0 0 238 0 238
Bilingual Education 109 223 391 994 1717 51 0 1768
Bilingual Generalist 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 3
Communication Disorders 499 813 1248 1803 4363 0 0 4363
Curriculum and Instruction 0 0 0 0 0 263 0 263
Early Childhood Education 109 187 264 586 1146 0 0 1146
Education 0 0 0 0 0 65 0 65
Education Intervent for Autism 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 60
Educational Administration 0 0 0 0 0 543 3 546
Fitness and Sports 98 482 566 847 1993 0 0 1993
Kinesiology 267 224 342 253 1086 0 0 1086
Reading 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 30
School Counseling 0 0 0 0 0 231 0 231
Special Education 28 56 179 353 616 124 0 740
Superintendency 0 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
Undeclared 36 2 0 3 41 0 0 41

Total ED 1146 1987 2990 4842 10965 1686 3 12654

NH Nurse Practitioner 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 128



Semester Credit Hours by Student College and Major Across Level 

Total
College Major FR SO JR SR UG GR PHD Hours

NH Nursing 1344 920 1139 1840 5243 0 0 5243

Total NH 1344 920 1139 1840 5243 128 0 5371

Total 14898 11413 14401 21305 62017 4621 144 66782




